
Registration (3rd floor, Ballroom level)
Breakfast 
Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels)

Welcome Address (Ballroom)
Day’s logistics

Keynote Speaker (Ballroom)

Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels)

Lunch (Ballroom)
Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels)
Book Sales

Breakouts, Session 1 (upper and lower levels)

Afternoon Break

Breakouts, Session 2 (upper and lower levels)

Conference Agenda

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

1:15-2:45

April 10, 2024

2:45 - 3:00

3:00-4:30

12:00-1:15


