

Conference Agenda

April 10, 2024

8:00-8:45	Registration (3rd floor, Ballroom level) Breakfast Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels)
8:45-9:00	Welcome Address (Ballroom) Day's logistics
9:00-11:00	Keynote Speaker (Ballroom)
11:00-12:00	Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels)
12:00-1:15	Lunch (Ballroom) Exhibitor Showcase (upper and lower levels) Book Sales
1:15-2:45	Breakouts, Session 1 (upper and lower levels)
2:45 - 3:00	Afternoon Break
3:00-4:30	Breakouts, Session 2 (upper and lower levels)

